Aprilova osmicka
2018-04-15 Teplice nad Metuji

start ~ 11:03:00 | 2000 - 2008 | prihlaseno: 18

starsSi Zaci
kategorie
kluci 166
holky 101
holky 102
holky 171
kluci 103
kluci 104
kluci 105
kluci 144
kluci 172
holky 106
kluci 146
holky 159
kluci 107
kluci 108
Kluci 109
holky 110
Kluci 111
holky 112
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

#

jméno
ALVAREZ JOSEF
BEZUSKOVA LEONTYNA
DOLECKOVA VALERIE
HAINZELOVA LUCIE
ISTOK MAREK
JINDRISEK MARTIN
KALOUSEK JAKUB
KOHL JONAS
KUNCiK MATE)
NOVAKOVA KARLA
PESINA JAKUB
PETERKOVA ELISKA
PIVNICKA JAKUB
SAMEC FILIP
SKALICKY JAKUB
SULZBACHEROVA MARTINA
SUBRT JAN
VITKOVA VERONIKA

2024-05-01 19:42:26 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

SPARTAK POLICE NAD METUJi
SPARTAK POLICE NAD METUJi
SK ZAMBERK TESSUT| SPORT
PITRS BIKES TEAM

SUCHY DUL

MTB SPARTAK VRCHLABI

SK ZAMBERK TESSUTI SPORT
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
ROUVY SPECIALIZED TEAM
MTB SPARTAK VRCHLABI

SKP KORNSPITZ JABLONEC N.N.

MTB SPARTAK VRCHLABI
PITRS BIKES TEAM
IVAR CS - AUTHOR TEAM
MTB SPARTAK VRCHLABI
PITRS BIKES TEAM
MTB SPARTAK VRCHLABI
PITRS BIKES TEAM

start list

rocnik
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
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Aprilova osmicka
2018-04-15 Teplice nad Metuji

start ~ 11:06:00 | 2006 - 2008 | prihlaseno: 21

mladsi Zaci
kategorie
kluci 9
kluci 10
holky 11
kluci 12
kluci 13
kluci 42
kluci 14
kluci 39
holky 15
holky 38
kluci 16
kluci 46
kluci 43
holky 44
Kluci 17
kluci 18
holky 19
holky 40
kluci 20
kluci 21
kluci 22
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

#

jméno
BURES ANTON
DOLECEK PREMYSL
EXNAROVA VENDULA
FRENCL DOMINIK
FRENCL PATRIK
HENDRICH DANIEL MAXIMUS
JANOVSKY TOMAS
JOHN ANTONIN
KRATKA ZUZKA
LANGOVA ANDREA
MAYERHOFER TOBYAS
PESINA JAN
RUS ONDRE]J
RUSOVA VERONIKA
SAIDL FILIP
SVOBODA DAVID
SULCOVA ADELA
URBANEK DAGMARA
VIK SAMUEL
VITEK TOMAS
ZEZULKA ALES

2024-05-01 19:42:26 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
TRUTNOV
SK ZAMBERK TESSUTI SPORT
MTB SPARTAK VRCHLABI
JAROSLAV KULHAVY CYCLING TEAM
JAROSLAV KULHAVY CYCLING TEAM
BIKE FREAKS HOLICE
MS BIKE ACADEMY RACING
S-SPORT HRONOV
BIKE FREAKS HOLICE
APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
S-SPORT HRONOV
S-SPORT HRONOV
HEAD PRO TEAM OPAVA
ADASTRA SOKOL VELTEZ
S-SPORT HRONOV
HEJSZOWINA RADKOW
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
PITRS BIKES TEAM
SK ZAMBERK TESSUTI SPORT

start list

rocnik
2008
2007
2006
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2006
2008
2006
2006
2008
2006
2008
2006
2007
2007
2008
2006
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Aprilova osmicka
2018-04-15 Teplice nad Metuji

start ~ 11:50:00 | 1999 a starsi | pfihlaseno: 49

3 kola
kategorie

MU 113
M2 152
M3 114
MU 48

MU 115
MU 153
M3 116
M2 148
M1 149
MU 162
M1 151
M2 145
MU 100
M2 179
M1 117
MU 163
M1 140
M2 170
M1 178
M2 118
M2 156
MU 175
MU 119
M1 120
MU 157
MU 160
M3 121
M1 150
MU 169
M2 141
MU 165
M1 147
M2 142
MU 168
M2 122
M1 164
MU 161
M2 123
M1 124
MU 174
MU 158
M2 125
M2 126
M1 127
M2 177
M2 143
M1 167
M1 155
SPORTCHaLLENGe

#

jméno
ADAMEK PETR
BALCAR ALES
BERNARD KAREL
DUDEK TOMAS
FIKEJZ JIRi
FRENCL MARTIN
FULKA JIRi
GILEWSKI ARTUR
GILEWSKI MACIE)
GRZEGORZ STOLARCZYK
GUSZCZAK DANIEL
HAINZEL TOMAS
HODYL KAMIL
HORNYCH VENA
JERO MIROSLAV
JIRASEK PAVEL
KESTLER ALES
KOHOUTEK PETR
KOLAJA JAN
KOPECKY LUKAS
KRACMAR VLASTIMIL
KUBECKA PETR
LAURYN RADEK
LECNAR JARUCH
LISICAN PETR
LUSOLE BARTOSZ
MiL JIRi
MOCZUZSKI RAFAL
MOJZiS JOSEF
MOLSKI SYLWESTER
MORAVEK ZDENEK
NIDECKI ARTUR
PALUSZEK KRZYSZTOF
PICH TOMAS
PINKAVA PETR
POSPISIL PETR
STOLARCZYN SZYMON
SULZBACHER PETR
SULZBACHER TOMAS
SEVCU TOMAS
SILAR JAKUB
VANOUS JAN
VITEK TOMAS
VOSATKA TOMAS
WALDECKER DUSAN

ZABOROWSKI BARTLOMIEJ

ZALIS JIRi
ZELENY ONDRE]J

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
POL
CZE
POL
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE

start list
tym/klub/obec rocnik

LOKO TRUTNOV 1993
TJ SOKOL NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi 1977
INS BIKE TEAM 1967
GAPP SYSTEM-CABTECH MTB RACING TEAM 2001
ROCK MACHINE CYKLOMAX 1990
PITRS BIKES TEAM 1990
REDPOINT TEAM 1960
KUDOWIANKACYKLONPROALTEAM 1974
CYKLON PROAL TEAM 1986
CVANBERG TEAM GLUSZYCA 1992
SKLEP ROWEROWY BIKE FINGER WALBRZYCH 1986
CTD CYCLING TEAM 1976
BIKE CENTER ATAK SPORT SWIDNICA 1990
KUPKOLO MTBTRILOGY 1978
KASPER SWIX TEAM 1984
PITRS BIKES TEAM 1992
YOGI RACING OSTRAVA 1981
INS BIKE TEAM 1975
LOKO TRUTNOV 1981
PRESTIGE CYCLING TEAM 1978
BKL MACHOV 1974
SKIBIKECENTRUM.CZ TEAM 1995
REDPOINT TEAM 1997
PITRS BIKES TEAM 1983
ELEVEN BIKE TEAM 1990
| WILL LEARN TO WRITE 1990
SKIBIKECENTRUM.CZ TEAM 1966
CYKLON PROVAL 1986
ZLi¢ 1999
SKLEP ROWEROWY BIKE - FINGER HOMELAND DE... 1978
SUPERIOR RIDERS 1996
VIKING ON BIKE 1981
SKLEP ROWEROWY BIKE FINGER WALBRZYCH 1975
VELLA TEAM 1995
ED SYSTEM MTB SILVINI TEAM 1977
ROCK MACHINE CYKLOMAXO 1979
CRANBERRY TEAM GLUZSYCA 1989
PITRS BIKES TEAM 1975
PIiTRS BIKES TEAM 1979
AMENITY EXTREM SPORT TEAM 1997
BIKESTRIKE - TREK 1989
KARBON MAJSTER TEAM 1973
PITRS BIKES TEAM 1978
ROCKMACHINE - CYKLOMAX TEAM 1982
HRONOV 1972
CYKLONPROAL KUDOWA 1975
PITRS BIKES TEAM 1988
DECATHLON CZECH CYCLING TEAM 1982
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M1 128 ZILAK FRANTISEK CZE  PITRS BIKES TEAM 1981
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Aprilova osmicka
2018-04-15 Teplice nad Metuji

start ~ 11:55:00 | 2003 a starsi | prihlaseno: 8

2 kola
kategorie
juniofi 23
kadetky 24
juniorky 25
kadeti 26
juniofi 36
Zeny 41
kadeti 49
kadeti 27
SPORTCHaLLENGe

#

jméno

COUFAL TOMAS
FULKOVA SARKA
HANUSOVA NATALIE
KOVARICEK VOJTECH
LELEK MARTIN
STEPANOVSKA EVA
STOLFA SIMON

TEICHMAN TOMAS

2024-05-01 19:42:26 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
HSK CYCLING TEAM
REDPOINT TEAM
QUINTBIKE.CZ
JAROSLAV KULHAVY CYCLING TEAM
APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV
QUINTBIKE.CZ
BIATLON LETOHRAD
MTB SPARTAK VRCHLABI

start list

rocnik
2001
2002
2000
2002
2001
1994
2003
2003
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Aprilova osmicka
2018-04-15 Teplice nad Metuji
starSi minizaci

start ~ 13:41:00 | 2009 - 2010 | pfihlaSeno: 14

kategorie # jméno
holky 129 BOHANSKA VANESA
kluci 154 BORNA VITEK
kluci 130 BRABEC FRANTISEK
kluci 131 HASENOVIC JAKUB
holky 132 JIRASKOVA EMA
kluci 133 KLIMA ZDENEK
holky 134 KLIMOVA LUCIE
holky 135 KRACMAROVA ANNA
kluci 136 KRUSZ DAWID
holky 173 KUNCiKOVA MAGDALENA
kluci 137 MAJSNIAR JAN
kluci 176 MORAVEC SIMON
kluci 138 SULZBACHER VOJTECH
holky 139 SVOBODOVA LAURA

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

ROHOZEC AMULET TEAM
SPOLEK RADOST
PENZION ADRSPACH
TEPLICE NAD METUJi

MITAS MERCEDES BENZ PRAHA TREK

SKI POLICE
SKI POLICE
CYKLOKLUB JICIN

KLUB KOLARSTWA WALBRZYCH

BIKE CLUBU SPINDL

PITRS BIKES TEAM

PITRS BIKES TEAM

PITRS BIKES TEAM

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi

start list

rocnik
2010
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
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Aprilova osmicka —
2018-04-15 Teplice nad Metuji —

mladsi minizaci start list
start ~ 13:53:00 | 2011 - 2012 | prihlaseno: 12
kategorie # jméno stat tym/klub/obec rocnik

holky 52 BERANOVA EMA CZE  PITRS BIKES TEAM 2012
kluci 1 HORACEK JAN CZE  LOKO TRUTNOV 2011
kluci 2 JIRASEK SIMON CZE  SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi 2011
kluci 3 JOHN JAN CZE  S-SPORT HRONOV 2011
kluci 47 KOHOUTEK ADAM CZE  PITRS BIKES TEAM 2011
holky 45 KRACMAROVA MICHAELA CZE  CYKLOKLUB JICIN 2012
kluci 4 KRATKY VOJTA CZE  BIKE FREAKS HOLICE 2011
kluci 5 MAYERHOFER JAKUB CZE  TRUTNOV 2011
kluci 6 MORAVEC MATOUS CZE  PITRS BIKES TEAM 2011
kluci 50 TROJAN MATYAS CZE HRONOV 2011
kluci 7 TUCEK MATE] CZE  PITRS BIKES TEAM 2012
kluci 8 ZILAK FRANTISEK CZE  PITRS BIKES TEAM 2012
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Aprilova osmicka —]
2018-04-15 Teplice nad Metuji —

pFEd§k0|éCi start list
start ~ 14:04:00 | 2013 a mladsi | prihlaseno: 3
kategorie # jméno stat tym/klub/obec rocnik
holky 28 BRABCOVA TONICKA CZE  PENZION ADRSPACH 2013
kluci 30 HORACEK FILIP CZE  LOKO TRUTNOV 2013
kluci 180 SUCHMA JAN CZE HRONOV 2014
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe
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Aprilova osmicka
2018-04-15 Teplice nad Metuji

start ~ 14:08:00 | 2009 a mladsi | prihlaseno: 10

odrazZedla
kategorie
kluci 35
kluci 51
kluci 54
kluci 29
kluci 31
kluci 53
kluci 32
kluci 33
kluci 37
holky 34
SPORTCH3aLLEenGe

#

jméno
BALCAR FRANTISEK
BERAN MARTIN
BRIZA MATE)
CADA MICHAL
KLIMA MATYAS
KOLAJA BEDRICH
KOLAJA JAROMIR
MAJSNIAR ONDRE]J
SULZBACHER LUCAS
ZILAKOVA ELISKA

2024-05-01 19:42:26 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
T) SOKOL NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
PITRS BIKES TEAM
AUTO TRUTNOV
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
SKI POLICE
LOKO TRUTNOV
LOKO TRUTNOV
PITRS BIKES TEAM
PITRS BIKES TEAM
PITRS BIKES TEAM

start list

rocnik
2015
2014
2015
2015
2014
2013
2015
2016
2014
2015
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